White Hills Tariff - Sept 2025

Item

Lunch
Meal Deal

Main Meal

Pasta Pot - Plain

Pasta Pot - 1 Topping
Pasta Pot - 2 Toppings
Salad Pot

Jacket Potato & Salad
Jacket 1 Filling & Salad
Jacket 2 Fillings & Salad
Extra Jacket Filling
Chips

Cheesy Chips

Sauce Portion

Chicken Burger
Premium Pizza Slice
Cheese Panini

Sweet
Homebake

Hot Pudding

Jelly Pot 5.50z
Yoghurt Pot 5.50z
Fruit Pot 5.50z
Whole Fruit
Premium Sweet

Drinks

Still Water Bottle 500ml
Flavoured Water 330ml|
Roma Still 500mll
Milkshake

Hot Chocolate

Fruit Slush

Price

£2.80

£2.70
£1.35
£2.20
£2.70
£2.15
£1.65
£2.10
£2.70
£0.75
£1.60
£2.10
£0.15
£2.50
£1.70
£2.70

£1.15
£1.05
£0.90
£1.10
£1.10
£0.55
£1.45

£1.00
£1.05
£1.10
£1.10
£1.60
£1.15

Iltem Price
MMB

Mini Hash Brown Bites £1.35
Homemade Sausage Roll £1.60
Sausage Cob £1.65
Mexican Bean Nachos £1.20
Porridge £0.70
Pizza Slice - Cheese & Tomato £1.45
Chilli Cheese Naan £1.25
Cheesy Garlic Bread £1.00
Chicken Nuggets (3) £1.25
Chrunch Chicken Wings £1.85
Crunchy Chicken Burger £2.40
Wedges (8oz tub) £1.55
Topped Deli Pizza £1.55
Cinnamon Swirl £1.00
Fresh Waffle £1.25
Homemade Popcorn £0.40
Cold Deli

Sandwich - Basic Just Range £2.25
Sandwich - Premium Deli Range £2.75
Baguette £2.80
Wrap £2.60
Meal Deal £2.80
Main + Homebake, Water or Fruit £2.80
Panini + Homebake, Water or Fruit £2.80
Hot Pasta + Homebake, Water or Fruit £2.80
Jacket + Homebake, Water or Fruit £2.80
Sandwich + Homebake, Water or Fruit £2.80
Baguette + Homebake, Water or Fruit £2.80

Ticks = Included in the Meal Deal -
Choose 1 Green Iltem and 1 Blue Item

*some items may not be available at your school due fo counter space




