

White Hills Tariff - Sept 2025

Item	Price	Item	Price
Lunch		MMB	
Meal Deal	£2.80	Mini Hash Brown Bites	£1.35
		Homemade Sausage Roll	£1.60
Main Meal	£2.70	Sausage Cob	£1.65
Pasta Pot - Plain	£1.35	Mexican Bean Nachos	£1.20
Pasta Pot - 1 Topping	£2.20	Porridge	£0.70
Pasta Pot - 2 Toppings	£2.70	Pizza Slice - Cheese & Tomato	£1.45
Salad Pot	£2.15	Chilli Cheese Naan	£1.25
Jacket Potato & Salad	£1.65	Cheesy Garlic Bread	£1.00
Jacket 1 Filling & Salad	£2.10	Chicken Nuggets (3)	£1.25
Jacket 2 Fillings & Salad	£2.70	Chrunch Chicken Wings	£1.85
Extra Jacket Filling	£0.75	Crunchy Chicken Burger	£2.40
Chips	£1.60	Wedges (8oz tub)	£1.55
Cheesy Chips	£2.10	Topped Deli Pizza	£1.55
Sauce Portion	£0.15	Cinnamon Swirl	£1.00
Chicken Burger	£2.50	Fresh Waffle	£1.25
Premium Pizza Slice	£1.70	Homemade Popcorn	£0.40
Cheese Panini	£2.70		
Sweet		Cold Deli	
Homebake	£1.15	Sandwich - Basic Just Range	£2.25
Hot Pudding	£1.05	Sandwich - Premium Deli Range	£2.75
Jelly Pot 5.5oz	£0.90	Baguette	£2.80
Yoghurt Pot 5.5oz	£1.10	Wrap	£2.60
Fruit Pot 5.5oz	£1.10		
Whole Fruit	£0.55	Meal Deal	£2.80
Premium Sweet	£1.45	Main + Homebake, Water or Fruit	£2.80
		Panini + Homebake, Water or Fruit	£2.80
Drinks		Hot Pasta + Homebake, Water or Fruit	£2.80
Still Water Bottle 500ml	£1.00	Jacket + Homebake, Water or Fruit	£2.80
Flavoured Water 330ml	£1.05	Sandwich + Homebake, Water or Fruit	£2.80
Roma Still 500ml	£1.10	Baguette + Homebake, Water or Fruit	£2.80
Milkshake	£1.10	Ticks = Included in the Meal Deal -	
Hot Chocolate	£1.60	Choose 1 Green Item and 1 Blue Item	
Fruit Slush	£1.15	*some items may not be available at your school due	to counter space